Niedersachsischer Sportschutzenverband e.V.

Bezirksliga Gottingen
Luftpistole

SV Holtensen

Martin Ohm

Fabian Ruhr

Dirk Greune
Alexander Engelhardt
Andreas Ruhr

Skam Ebergotzen

Fabian Ausburg
Bastian Hartmann
Bianka Muhlbach
Matthias Hartelt
Klaus Schafer

SV Florian Goéttingen

Kerstin Triimper

Barbel Fraatz

Nils-Ole Linne-Heidelmann
Peter Molder

Andrea Dolle

SV Holtensen

Fabian Ruhr

Dirk Greune
Alexander Engelhardt
Dominik Ruhr
Andreas Ruhr

Hartmut Becker
RWK-Leiter BZ-Liga Géttingen

2. Wettkampftag

Stechschuly

Stechschufy

Stechschuly

Stechschufy

0

53
352
333
333
296

363
351
352
352
350

355
345
354
339
337

345
336
320
297
253

5

342
355
352
348
351

348
346
354
335
324

354
354
345
347
333

359
355
348
349
305

Begegnungen vom 15.11.2015

SV Florian Goéttingen
Stechschufy

Kerstin Triimper

Barbel Fraatz

Nils-Ole Linne-Heidelmann
Peter Molder

Andrea Dolle

SV Biihren
Stechschufy

Bjorn Schmitz
Andreas Rohrig
Markus Gritzner
Felix Gunter
Enrico Rohrig

SV Biihren
Stechschuly

Bjorn Schmitz
Andreas Rohrig
Markus Gritzner
Felix Guinter
Enrico Rohrig

Skam Ebergotzen
Stechschufy

Fabian Ausburg
Bastian Hartmann
Matthias Hartelt
Klaus Schafer
Jan Miihlbach

15.11.2015
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KKSV Ossenfeld

Jens Schnelle
Tobias Fischer
Sascha Sobik
Christian Schneider
Frank Mielenhausen

SV Holzerode

Sascha Dankenbrink
Daniel Gotemann
Uwe Heilmann

Erich Germershausen
Rolf DraR

SV Freihand Gottingen Il

Jorg Klausner
Jan-Wilke Henke
Andreas Juretzko
Jorg Zintarra
Holger Schebela

KKSV Ossenfeld

Jens Schnelle
Tobias Fischer
Sascha Sobik
Christian Schneider
Frank Mielenhausen

Hartmut Becker
RWK-Leiter BZ-Liga Géttingen

Stechschufy

Stechschuly

Stechschufy

Stechschuly

340
331
341
335
334
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343
339
340
318
334

355
355
333
328
344
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352
323
320
313
247

SV Freihand Gottingen Il
Stechschuf}

Jorg Klausner
Jan-Wilke Henke
Andreas Juretzko

Jorg Zintarra
Holger Schebela

PSV Hann.Miinden
Stechschuf

Stefan Meyer
Nils Grinewald
Reiner Dorr
Klaus Willing
n.a.

PSV Hann.Miinden
Stechschu

Stefan Meyer
Nils Griinewald
Reiner Dorr
Klaus Willing
n.a.

SV Holzerode
Stechschu®

Sascha Dankenbrink
Daniel Gétemann
Uwe Heilmann

Erich Germershausen
Rolf Draf}

15.11.2015



